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MDHA REGISTRAR REPORT – 2020/2021 SEASON 

537 Players on 44 teams/groups 
• 4 x Initiation Groups 
• 16 x House League Teams (U7 to U18) 
• 5 x Metcalfe Rep B Teams 
• 502 x Metcalfe, 13 x Leitrim, 16 x Russell, 6 x Other 

502 MDHA players registered 
• 417 x MDHA 
• 43 x Gloucester Rangers 
• 3 x Upper Canada Cyclones AAA 
• 4 x Midget AAA 
• 32 x Russell Warriors/Canucks 
• 3 x Other 
• 17% played outside MDHA 

HISTORICAL REGISTRATION 

SEASON IP 
U7 

Novice 
U9 

Atom 
U11 

Peewee 
U13 

Bantam 
U15 

Midget 
U18 

Juv 
U21 

Totals Diff 

2020-2021 72 110 97 98 78 82 0 537 +9 
2019-2020 76 95 95 68 88 91 15 528 -21 
2018-2019 88 87 90 74 94 97 19 549 -2 
2017-2018 80 88 113 78 73 100 19 551 -21 
2016-2017 82 104 75 89 90 113 19 572 -29 
2015-2016 70 115 97 109 80 112 18 601 -18 
2014-2015 109 95 100 97 95 106 17 619 -8 
2013-2014 110 102 104 90 94 109 18 627 +51 
2012-2013 102 107 89 99 62 84 33 576 +13 
2011-2012 100 107 76 102 77 84 17 563 +1 
2010-2011 93 111 98 93 82 85 0 562 +55 
2009-2010 92 93 78 84 79 81 0 507 --- 
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TEAM ALLOCATION-HOUSE LEAGUE 
 
DIVISION TEAM/BUBBLE NUMBER TOTALS 
U7 METCALFE JETS U7 BLACK 17 72 

METCALFE JETS U7 BLUE 20 
METCALFE JETS U7 GREEN 18 
METCALFE JETS U7 WHITE 17 

U9 METCALFE JETS U7 BLUE 1* 96 
*age exception to accommodate skill 
level 

METCALFE JETS U9 BUBBLE 1 23 
METCALFE JETS U9 BUBBLE 2 33 
METCALFE JETS U9 BUBBLE 3 39 

U11 METCALFE JETS U11 BUBBLE 1 25 58 
METCALFE JETS U11 BUBBLE 2 33 

U13 METCALFE JETS U13 BUBBLE 1 19 56 
METCALFE JETS U13 BUBBLE 2 20 
METCALFE JETS U13 BUBBLE 3 17 

U15 METCALFE JETS U15 BUBBLE 1 13 35 
METCALFE JETS U15 BUBBLE 2 22 

U18 METCALFE JETS U18 BUBBLE 1 22 44 
METCALFE JETS U18 BUBBLE 2 22 

TOTALS:  329 
 
REP B 

 

LEVEL Players 
Minor Atom (U10) 18 
Major Atom (U11) Hosted Russell 
Minor Peewee (U12) 18 
Major Peewee (U13) Hosted Russell 
Minor Bantam (U14) 19 
Major Bantam (U15) 18 
Minor Midget (U16) 18 
Major Midget (U18) Hosted Russell 
Total 91 

 
ROSTERED COACHES AND BENCH STAFF 

160 positions on rosters (Coaches, Trainers, etc.) filled by 140 volunteers. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tamara Brittain 
Registrar 
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